LJsaPHO

LOREA skfirika s umyvadlem 101x46x51,5cm (80+20cm), leva, dub alabama/bila mat

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Dekor:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

LEO80-2231-L-02

1010 mm
460 mm
515 mm

Hnéda

Dub Alabama
MDF/lamino
2 roky

440

512

384

153

410

798

721

764
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